 Page 1 of 5 No. 300‘347, Rev. B / 03.2025
Features
CFM-60S Series
60W    Open Frame
AC/DC Modules
Universal input range 85 – 264Vac
Efficiency up to 88%
Continuous short circuit protection
Over voltage protection
Safety IEC62368-1, UL62368-1, EN62368-1 registered
Meets EN55032 Class B and CIRSS/FCC Class B
Operating altitude 2000m
Size 2” x 4”
MODEL
Output
Voltage
Max.
Load
Ripple &
Noise
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Reg.
Load
Reg.
% EFF.
(Typ.)
CFM-60S033 3.3V 8A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 72%
CFM-60S050 5V 8A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 77%
CFM-60S090 9V 6.67A 90mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 84%
CFM-60S120 12V 5A 120mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 85%
CFM-60S150 15V 4A 150mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 86%
CFM-60S240 24V 2.5A 240mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 86%
CFM-60S300 30V 2A 300mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 86%
CFM-60S360 36V 1.67A 360mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
CFM-60S480 48V 1.25A 480mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
 Page 2 of 5 No. 300‘347, Rev. B / 03.2025
Ordering
CFM-60Sxxx- X
 Blank: Chassis mount